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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Twist-Lock - 
Wired - Inline - Strain Relief

TNCP-WD-IS-SR

"C"
(TYP)

"C"
(TYP)

"C"
(TYP)

"A"
.512

"B"

AS REQUIRED

"A" "B" "C" "A" "B" "C"
A79237-001 6 0.320 1.100 0.025 8.13 27.94 0.64
A79242-001 11 0.340 1.100 0.025 8.64 27.94 0.64
A79247-001 16 0.370 1.300 0.025 9.40 33.02 0.64
A79252-001 28 0.400 1.600 0.025 10.16 40.64 0.64
A79477-001 39 0.496 1.700 0.030 12.60 43.18 0.76

METAL - PIN - TWIST-LOCK - WIRED - INLINE - STRAIN RELIEF
TNCP-WD-IS-SR

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B C A B C

A79237-001 6 0.320
1.100

0.025

8.13
27.94

0.64
A79242-001 11 0.340 8.64

A79247-001 16 0.370 1.300 9.40 33.02

A79252-001 28 0.400 1.600 10.16 40.64

A79477-001 39 0.496 1.700 0.030 12.60 43.18 0.76
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NANO 360™

Metal - Socket - Twist-Lock - 
Wired - Inline - Strain Relief

TNCS-WD-IS-SR

"C"
(TYP)

"C"
(TYP)

"A"

"C"
(TYP)

.435
AS REQUIRED

"B"

"A" "B" "C" "A" "B" "C"
A79236-001 6 0.320 1.100 0.025 8.13 27.94 0.64
A79241-001 11 0.340 1.100 0.025 8.64 27.94 0.64
A79246-001 16 0.370 1.300 0.025 9.40 33.02 0.64
A79251-001 28 0.400 1.600 0.025 10.16 40.64 0.64
A79478-001 39 0.500 1.700 0.030 12.70 43.18 0.76

METAL - SOCKET - TWIST-LOCK - WIRED - INLINE - STRAIN RELIEF
TNCS-WD-IS-SR

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B C A B C

A79236-001 6 0.320
1.100

0.025

8.13
27.94

0.64
A79241-001 11 0.340 8.64

A79246-001 16 0.370 1.300 9.40 33.02

A79251-001 28 0.400 1.600 10.16 40.64

A79478-001 39 0.500 1.700 0.030 12.70 43.18 0.76
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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Twist-Lock - 
Cabled - Overmold - Inline - IP68

TNCP-WC-OM-IS-IP68

"C"
(TYP)

"C"
(TYP)

"B"

.460

AS REQUIRED

"A"

"C"
(TYP)

"A" "B" "C" "A" "B" "C"
A79343-001 6 0.360 1.460 0.025 9.14 37.08 0.64
A79341-001 11 0.390 1.460 0.025 9.91 37.08 0.64
A79339-001 16 0.420 1.540 0.025 10.67 39.12 0.64
A79337-001 28 0.460 1.600 0.025 11.68 40.64 0.64
A79494-001 39 0.550 1.640 0.030 13.97 41.66 0.76

METAL - PIN - TWIST-LOCK - CABLED  - OVERMOLD - INLINE - IP68
TNCP-WC-OM-IS-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B C A B C

A79343-001 6 0.36
1.46

0.025

9.14
37.08

0.64
A79341-001 11 0.39 9.91

A79339-001 16 0.42 1.54 10.67 39.12

A79337-001 28 0.46 1.60 11.68 40.64

A79494-001 39 0.55 1.64 0.030 13.97 41.66 0.76
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NANO 360™

Metal - Socket - Twist-Lock - 
Cabled - Overmold - Inline - IP68

TNCS-WC-OM-IS-IP68

"C"
(TYP)

"C"
(TYP)

WAVE SPRING

"B"

.615

AS REQUIRED

O-RING
"A"

"C"
(TYP)

"A" "B" "C" "A" "B" "C"
A79342-001 6 0.360 1.600 0.025 9.14 40.64 0.64
A79340-001 11 0.390 1.600 0.025 9.91 40.64 0.64
A79338-001 16 0.420 1.700 0.025 10.67 43.18 0.64
A79336-001 28 0.460 1.800 0.025 11.68 45.72 0.64
A79495-001 39 0.550 1.800 0.030 13.97 45.72 0.76

METAL - SOCKET - TWIST-LOCK - CABLED  - OVERMOLD - INLINE - IP68
TNCS-WC-OM-IS-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B C A B C

A79342-001 6 0.36
1.600

0.025

9.14
40.64

0.64
A79340-001 11 0.39 9.91

A79338-001 16 0.42 1.700 10.67 43.18

A79336-001 28 0.46
1.800

11.68
45.72

A79495-001 39 0.55 0.030 13.97 0.76
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